

## Pachet produse

I.D.: 62038037

Data publicarii: 14.10.21 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 13.646,96 RON - 13.646,96 RON

Descriere: 1 AEROGRAF SET SR1101 KT Buc 5 326 1630 2 TRUSA TAROZI+FILIERE 58 BUC 50792 JBM Buc 1 286 286 3 CLESTE TINICHIGIU 100X280MM 17093/6BUC Buc 5 65.3 326.5 4 FOARFECA TABLA STANGA 2-14-562 Y Buc 2 49.4 98.8 5 FOARFECA TABLA DREAPTA 2-14-564 Y Buc 1 49.5 49.5 6 SCANER ELE. MULTIFINDER 080.965A PLUS Buc 1 351.59 351.59 7 "SUPORT MAGNETIC+CEAS COMPARATOR 52904 JBM" Buc 1 134 134 8 SUBLER 200MM 14002/10B Buc 5 53.3 266.5 9 SUBLER ELECTRONIC 150MM 31C628 TOP Buc 5 64.88 324.4 10 TRUSA TINICHIGIU 19110/5B Buc 1 108 108 11 "ASPIRATOR PRAF 1200W GUDE 55136 INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 8LEI" Buc 1 485.9 485.9 12 ASPIRATOR UMED USCAT1600W 30L DED6603 Buc 1 1009 1009 13 "ASPIRATOR IND. 3080 E INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 23LEI" Buc 1 1743 1743 14 TRUSA CHEI COMBIMATE 26 MAF LOT NOU Buc 1 276 276 15 CUTIE 44 SERTARE 239181 ST/4BUC Buc 1 115.36 115.36 16 MENGHINA FREZA Q13 200 IMP. Buc 3 1175 3525 17 "KIT COMPLET OX. THERMO KIT CU TORTA SI BUTELII HTKOX (OX3100) HARRIS" Buc 1 599 599 18 PISTOL AER CALD 2000W D26414 Y Buc 3 294 882 19 OCHELARI PROTECTIE TRANSP. P9004-83 Buc 30 12.48 374.4 20 "MASINA GAURIT CU COLOANA 450W DED7708 ""DED"" INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 23LEI" Buc 1 731.7 731.7 21 SET PREDUCEA 15 BUC 24691/10SET SET 3 40.3 120.9 22 FOARFECA TABLA DREAPTA 250MM 30022 TN Buc 1 25.21 25.21 23 TERMOMETRU THERMOSPOT ONE 082.038A Buc 1 184.2 184.2